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Career Development - GoTeam
Name Organization Email Co-Sponsors

1 Jay Carreiro IA Jay_Carreiro@ita.doc.gov 1  Marie Wesbrook
2 Amanda Douglas IA Amanda.Douglas@mail.doc.gov 2  Gregory McHugh
3 Alysia Wilson MAC Alysia_Wilson@ita.doc.gov
4 Renee Hancher MAC Renee.Hancher@mail.doc.gov
5 Daniel Lee MAC Daniel.Lee@mail.doc.gov
6 Deborah Misouria MAS Deborah_Misouria@ita.doc.gov ISSUES:  
7 Lorri Crowley OUS Lorri.Crowley@mail.doc.gov Click here to view issues
8 Phyllis Bradley USFCS Phyllis.Bradley@mail.doc.gov
9 David Royce USFCS-Texas David.Royce@mail.doc.gov
10 Fred Latuperissa USFCS-California Fred.Latuperissa@mail.doc.gov
11 Mark Cooper USFCS-Indiana Mark.Cooper@mail.doc.gov
12 Shelby Peterson USFCS Shelby.Peterson@mail.doc.gov
13 Allin Hedge USFCS Allin.Hedge@mail.doc.gov
14 Alan Richel USFCS-Texas Alan.Richel@mail.doc.gov

Communication- GoTeam
Name Organization Email Co-Sponsors

1 Peggy Fouts ADMIN Peggy.Fouts@mail.doc.gov 1  Don Calvert
2 Marcia Tyler ADMIN Marcia_Tyler@ita.doc.gov 2  Ed Myer
3 Ashley Miller MAC Ashley.Miller@mail.doc.gov
4 Kavita MohanKavita Mohan MAC Kavita Mohan@ita doc govKavita_Mohan@ita.doc.go
5 Tajhesha Howard MAS Tajhesha_Howard@ita.doc.gov ISSUES:  
6 Francine Krasowska MAS Francine.Krasowska@mail.doc.gov Click here to view issues
7 Mary Rhody MAS Mary.Rhody@ita.doc.gov
8 Sunny Kessel USFCS-Milwaukee Sunny.Kessel@mail.doc.gov
9 Stephanie Heckel USFCS-Florida Stephanie.Heckel@mail.doc.gov
10 Daniel Swart USFCS-Texas Daniel.Swart@mail.doc.gov

Rewards and Recognition- GoTeam
Name Organization Email Co-Sponsors

1 Lawrence Brill IA Lawrence_Brill@ita.doc.gov 1  Jean Janicke
2 Judy Lao IA Judy_Lao@ita.doc.gov 2  David Cordell
3 Ann Ngo MAC Ann_Ngo@ita.doc.gov 3  Jane Corwin
4 Donald Calvert MAC-EESG member Donald_Calvert@ita.doc.gov
5 Jonah Turner MAS Jonah.Turner@mail.doc.gov ISSUES:  
6 Dean Woodard MAS Dean_Woodard@ita.doc.gov Click here to view issues
7 Kim Wells MAS Kim_Wells@ita.doc.gov
8 Patrice Williams USFCS Patrice_Williams@ita.doc.gov
9 David Spann USFCS-Tennessee David.Spann@mail.doc.gov
10 Jolanta Coffey USFCS - Maryland Jolanta.Coffey@mail.doc.gov
11 Thomas Strauss USFCS-Georgia Thomas.Strauss@mail.doc.gov
12 Faith Wise USFCS-Pennslyvania Faith.Wise@mail.doc.gov
13 Sam Dhir USFCS Sam.Dhir@mail.doc.gov
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